Rank Nat

1st
2nd

3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

10th

KALEVI JAHTKLUBI

MNavigare necesse est

Sail
no

C-45

C-53

C-36

C-71

C-69

C-56

C-65

C-37

C-5

0-2

0-31

Vortsjarv

EKV 3.etapp Monotype-XV ja Kalevi Jahtklubi MV 18-19.03.2023

HelmName

Mihkel Kosk
Joonas Kiisler

Argo
Vooremaa

Kristian
Allikmaa

Georg
Paomees
Mart Toots
Jorgen
Kuivonen
Mait Toots
Tonis Vare

Artis Berzins

Madars Alvikis

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet Club

PJK
Dago
HJK
PJK
Junior SMS
Saadjarve
JK
Junior Dago
Saadjarve
JK
PJK

Labakais

Zv?rtavas
JK

Rank Nat Sail no

1

2

C-53

C-36

C-45

C-71

C-56

C-65

C-69

C-37

C-5

0-2

EKV 3.etapp

Overall

4.0
(7.0)
5.0
6.0
8.0
(12.0

DNC)

(12.0
DNF)

(12.0
DNF)

Monotype-XV ja
Kalevi Jahtklubi MV
18-19.03.2023

R2

1.0
2.0

3.0

5.0

6.0

4.0

7.0

8.0

12.0

DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName

Joonas Kiisler

Fleet

Argo Vooremaa

Mihkel Kosk

Kristian Allikmaa

Mart Toots

Jorgen Kuivonen Junior

Georg Paomees  Junior

Mait Toots

Tdnis Vare

Artis Berzins

Eesti Jadpurjetamise Liit

Place Points

R3 R4

3.0 1.0

1.0 (3.0)

2.0 2.0

(6.0) 6.0

5.0 4.0

4.0 5.0

7.0 (12.0

DNC)

(12.0 7.0

DNF)

12.0 12.0 DNC

DNC

12.0 12.0 DNC

DNC

12.0 12.0 DNC

DNC
Club
Dago 1
HJK 2
PJK B
PJK 4
Saadjarve JK 5
Dago 6
SMS 7
Saadjarve JK 8
PJK DNC
Labakais DNF

RS

1.0
3.0

2.0

4.0

6.0

5.0

12.0
DNC

7.0

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
12.0

12.0

2.0

(12.0
DNC)

5.0

6.0

(12.0
DNC)

3.0

12.0 DNC
4.0

12.0 DNC

12.0 DNC

3.0

12.0
DNC

2.0
4.0
12.0
DNC
5.0
12.0
DNC
6.0
12.0

DNC

12.0
DNC

Total

11.0

15.0

35.0

32.0

38.0

47.0

52.0

66.0

70.0

84.0

84.0

Nett

8.0

12.0

23.0

26.0

31.0

35.0

40.0

54.0

58.0

72.0

72.0



Rank Nat Sail no HelmName Fleet Club Place Points

9 m== 0O-31 Madars Alvikis Zv?rtavas JK DNF  12.0

R 2-18.03.2023

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Nat Sail no HelmName Fleet Club Place Points
1 B C-45 Mihkel Kosk PJK 1 1.0
2 == C-53 Joonas Kiisler Dago 2 2.0
3 == C-36 Argo Vooremaa HJK 3 3.0
4 == C-56 Mart Toots Saadjarve JK 4 4.0
5] == C-71 Kristian Allikmaa PJK 5 5.0
6 E= C-69 Georg Paomees Junior SMS 6 6.0
7 B C-65 Jorgen Kuivonen Junior Dago 7 7.0
8 = C-37 Mait Toots Saadjarve JK 8 8.0
9 == C5 Tonis Vare PJK DNC 12.0
9 —_— 0-2 Artis Berzins Labakais DNC 12.0
9 _— 0-31 Madars Alvikis Zv?rtavas JK DNC 12.0

R 3 -18.03.2023

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Nat Sailno HelmName Fleet Club Place Points
1 == C-53 Joonas Kiisler Dago 1 1.0
2 B C-36 Argo Vooremaa HJK 2 2.0
3 = C45 Mihkel Kosk PJK 3 3.0
4 = C-56 Mart Toots Saadjarve JK 4 4.0
5 == C-69 Georg Paomees Junior SMS ) 5.0
6 == C-71 Kristian Allikmaa PJK 6 6.0
7 = C-65 Jorgen Kuivonen Junior Dago 7 7.0
8 == C-37 Mait Toots Saadjarve JK DNF  12.0
8 B C5 Tonis Vare PJK DNC 12.0
8 — 02 Artis Berzins Labakais DNC 12.0
8 — O-31 Madars Alvikis Zv?rtavas JK DNC 12.0

R4 -18.03.2023

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Nat Sailno HelmName Fleet Club Place Points
1 B C-45  Mihkel Kosk PJK 1 1.0
2 = C-36 Argo Vooremaa HJK 2 2.0
3 == C-53 Joonas Kiisler Dago 3 3.0
4 == C-69 Georg Paomees Junior SMS 4 4.0



Rank Nat Sail no HelmName Fleet Club Place Points

5 == C-56 Mart Toots Saadjarve JK 5 5.0
6 = C-71 Kristian Allikmaa PJK 6 6.0
7 == C-37 Mait Toots Saadjarve JK 7 7.0
8 E= C-65 Jorgen Kuivonen Junior Dago DNC 12.0
8 B C5 Tonis Vare PJK DNC 12.0
8 — 0-2 Artis Berzins Labakais DNC 12.0
8 — O-31 Madars Alvikis Zv?rtavas JK DNC 12.0

R 5-18.03.2023

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Nat Sailno HelmName Fleet Club Place Points
1 B C45 Mihkel Kosk PJK 1 1.0
2 E== C-36 Argo Vooremaa HJK 2 2.0
3 == C-53 Joonas Kiisler Dago 3 3.0
4 == C-71 Kristian Allikmaa PJK 4 4.0
5 BN C-56 Mart Toots Saadjarve JK 5 5.0
6 = C-69 Georg Paomees Junior SMS 6 6.0
7 = C-37 Mait Toots Saadjarve JK 7 7.0
8 == C-65 Jorgen Kuivonen Junior Dago DNC 12.0
8 = C5 Tonis Vare PJK DNC 12.0
8 —_— 0-2 Artis Berzins Labakais DNC 12.0
8 — 0-31 Madars Alvikis Zv?rtavas JK DNC 12.0

R 6 -19.03.2023

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Nat Sailno HelmName Fleet Club Place Points
1 = C45 Mihkel Kosk PJK 1 1.0
2 == C-53 Joonas Kiisler Dago 2 2.0
3 B C-65 Jorgen Kuivonen Junior Dago 3 3.0
4 == C5 Tonis Vare PJK 4 4.0
® - C-71 Kristian Allikmaa PJK ) 5.0
6 == C-69 Georg Paomees Junior SMS 6 6.0
7 == C-36 Argo Vooremaa HJK DNC 120
7 B C-56 Mart Toots Saadjarve JK DNC 12.0
7 == C-37 Mait Toots Saadjarve JK DNC 12.0
7 — 0-2 Artis Berzins Labakais DNC 12.0
7 — O-31 Madars Alvikis Zv?rtavas JK DNC 12.0

R7-19.03.2023



Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Nat Sailno HelmName Fleet Club

1 B C-45  Mihkel Kosk PJK

2 == C-71 Kristian Allikmaa PJK

3 B C-53 Joonas Kiisler Dago

4 == C-69 Georg Paomees Junior SMS

® == C-65 Jorgen Kuivonen Junior Dago

6 == C5 Tonis Vare PJK

7 B C-36 Argo Vooremaa HJK

7 = C-56 Mart Toots Saadjarve JK

7 = C-37 Mait Toots Saadjarve JK

7 — 0-2 Artis Berzins Labakais

7 —_— 0-31 Madars Alvikis Zv?rtavas JK

Scoring codes used

Code Description Points
DNC Did not come to the starting area 12
DNF  Started but did not finish 12

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

Place Points

1

2

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

http://www.esticesailing.ee/



http://http//www.esticesailing.ee/
http://www.sailwave.com/

